- )
viamedia

220 Lexington Green Circle

Suite 300

Lexington, KY 40503

859-410-2699

VNS/NCC

Invoice ID: 1588863
Campaign ID:

Description
Gross Advertising Fee

Agency Commission
Rep. Firm Commission

Invoice
Oregon Law & Justice PAC (VNS)

Acct. Exec: POLITICAL_HOUSE, VNS

Bill Cycle: 04/18

Invoice Date: 05-02-2018 Contract ID: 1235502 Client ID: 48204
Estimate ID: 4.24-4.30 P.O Number: Tax ID:
Net Advertising Fee
Sub Total

Total This Invoice

162525307/
9318

Terms:Net 30 Days Upon Receipt
Checks Payable to:Viamedia, Inc.
Mail to:Viamedia, Inc.
7796 Solution Center
Chicago, IL 60677-7007
Accounts Receivable Dept.

All rates are adjusted to reflect HD distribution where available

May-14-2018

Armount

$1,264.00
($189.60)
($376.04)
$698.36
$698.36

$698.36
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- )
viamedia

220 Lexington Green Circle

Suite 300

Lexington, KY 40503

859-410-2699

Remarks:/62525307/
Bill Cycle:04/18
Rep. Firm:VNS/NCC
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04/25/18
04/25/18
04/25/18
04/25/18
04/25/18
04/25/18
04/25/18
04/25/18
04/25/18
04/25/18
04/25/18
04/25/18
04/25/18
04/25/18
04/25/18

04/26/18
04/26/18
04/26/18
04/26/18
04/26/18
04/26/18
04/26/18
04/26/18
04/26/18
04/26/18
04/26/18
04/26/18
04/26/18
04/26/18

04/26/18
04/26/18

04/27/18
04/27/18
04/27/18
04/27/18
04/27/18
04/27/18
04/27/18
04/27/18
04/27/18
04/27/18
04/27/18
04/27/18
04/27/18
04/27/18
04/27/18
04/27/18
04/27/18

04/28/18
04/28/18
04/28/18
04/28/18
04/28/18
04/28/18
04/28/18

Weekday
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Thursday
Thursday
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Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

May-14-2018

Network Zone ProgramNarre

CONN-P - POR-9318_PORTLA CNN New sroom
ONN-P - POR-9318_PORTLA At This Hour With
CO\NN-P - POR-9318_PORTLA Inside Politics

O\NN-P - POR-9318_PORTLA Wolf

CONN-P - POR-9318_PORTLA Situation Room
CO\NN-P - POR-9318_PORTLA Janes Coney: Truth
O\NN-P - POR-9318_PORTLA Janes Coney: Truth
CNN-P - POR-9318_PORTLA CNN Tonight

CNN-P - POR-9318_PORTLA CNN Tonight

M\BC-P POR-9318_PORTLA MSNBC Live Jackson
M\BC-P POR-9318_PORTLA MSNBC Live Melvin
M\BC-P PFOR-9318_PORTLA MSNBC Live

MN\BC-P POR-9318_PORTLA Deadline White House
MN\BC-P POR-9318_PORTLA Hardball Matthew's
MN\BC-P POR-9318_PORITLA The Last Word
M\BC-P POR-9318_PORTLA 11 Hour Brian Williams
MN\BC-P POR-9318_PORITLA The Last Word
M\BC-P POR-9318_PORTLA 11 Hour Brian Williams

ON\P POR9318_PORTLA CNN Newsroom
ON\P - POR 9318 PORTLA CNN Newsroom
ON\P POR 9318 PORTLA At This Hour With
ONNP  POR 9318 FORTLA Jake Tapper

ONP  POR9318 FORTLA E B, OutFront
ONNP POR 9318 FORTLA ONN Tonight

ONP  POR 9318 FORTLA O\N Tonight

ONP  POR 9318 FORTLA O\N Tonight
VNBC-P POR 9318 FORTLA Andrea Mtchell Rep.
MNBC-P POR 9318 FORTLA Andrea Mtchell Rep.
MNBC-P POR9318_FORTLA Beat with Ari Melber
VNBC-P PORG318_PORTLA The Last Word
VNBC-P PORG318_PORTLA The Last Word
MNBC-P PORS318_PORTLA The Last Word
MNBC-P FOR9318_FORTLA ;hg Rachel haddow

MN\BC-P POR-9318_PORTLA 11 Hour Brian Willians

CONN-P - POR-9318_PORTLA CNN New sroom
CONN-P - POR-9318_PORTLA Inside Politics

CO\NN-P - POR-9318_PORTLA Situation Room

CO\NN-P - POR-9318_PORTLA Situation Room

CONN-P - POR-9318_PORTLA Anderson Cooper 360
CNN-P - POR-9318_PORTLA CN\N Tonight

ONN-P POR-9318_PORTLA CNN Special Report
CNN-P - POR-9318_PORTLA Anderson Cooper 360
CNN-P - POR-9318_PORTLA Anderson Cooper 360
M\BC-P POR-9318_PORTLA Morning Joe

M\BC-P POR-9318_PORTLA Morning Joe

M\BC-P POR-9318_PORTLA NMorning Joe

M\BC-P POR-9318_PORTLA All In With Chris Hayes
M\BC-P POR-9318_PORTLA All In With Chris Hayes
M\BC-P POR-9318_PORTLA 11 Hour Brian Williams
M\BC-P POR-9318_PORTLA 11 Hour Brian Williams
M\BC-P POR-9318_PORTLA 11 Hour Brian Williams

CNNP - POR9318_PORTLA New Day Saturday
CNNP - POR9318_PORTLA New Day Saturday
CNNP - POR9318_PORTLA CNN New sroom
CNNP - POR9318_PORTLA CNN New sroom
CNNP - POR9318_PORTLA CNN New sroom
CNNP - POR9318_PORTLA CNN New sroom
CNNP - POR9318_PORTLA CNN New sroom

Affidavit of Performance
Client Name:Oregon Law & Justice PAC (VNS)

Air
Time  Spot Name

7:54am OLJP3001H
8:59am OLJP3001H
9:49am OLJP3001H
10:56am OLJP3001H
2:58pm OLJP3001H
5:42pm OLJP3001H
5:58pm OLJP3001H
7:36pm OLJP3001H
8:28pm OLJP3001H
7:23am OLJP3001H
10:21am OLJP3001H
12:49pm OLJP3001H
1:55pm OLJP3001H
4:42pm OLJP3001H
7:35pm OLJP3001H
8:17pm OLJP3001H
10:23pm OLJP3001H
11:30pm OLJP3001H

6:50am OLJP3001H
6:59am OLJP3001H
8:33am OLJP3001H
1:51pm OLJP3001H
4:27pm OLJP3001H
7:28pm OLJP3001H
8:29pm OLJP3001H
11:40pm OLJP3001H
9:29am OLJP3001H
9:59am OLJP3001H
3:18pm OLJP3001H
7:13pm OLJP3001H
7:27pm OLJP3001H
7:50pm OLJP3001H

9:48pm OLJP3001H
11:31pm OLJP3001H

6:45am OLJP3001H
9:51am OLJP3001H
3:33pm OLJP3001H
3:55pm OLJP3001H
5:51pm OLJP3001H
7:27pm OLJP3001H
8:39pm OLJP3001H
9:51pm OLJP3001H
10:29pm OLJP3001H
5:14am OLJP3001H
5:23am OLJP3001H
5:44am OLJP3001H
5:28pm OLJP3001H
5:51pm OLJP3001H
8:16pm OLJP3001H
8:33pm OLJP3001H
11:51pm OLJP3001H

5:31am OLJP3001H
5:58am OLJP3001H
10:48am OLJP3001H
10:54am OLJP3001H
11:58am OLJP3001H
2:52pm OLJP3001H
2:59pm OLJP3001H

Contract ID:1235502
Contract Type:Political

Spot
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o222 0N WW s

OCONNOAW= 2

Biling
Status
Charged
Charged
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Charged
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Charged
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Spot
Cost

8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
24.00
8.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
14.00
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22.00
22.00
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04/28/18 Saturday ONN-P - POR-9318_PORTLA Correspondents' Dinner  4:29pm  OLJP3001H
04/28/18 Saturday CONN-P - POR-9318_PORTLA Correspondents' Dinner  4:45pm  OLJP3001H
04/28/18 Saturday CONN-P - POR-9318_PORTLA Correspondents' Dinner  6:59pm  OLJP3001H
Bourdain Parts

042818 Saturday ~ CANP  PORS318_FORTLA Louran 10:37pm OLIP300TH
04/28/18 Saturday ~ ONNP POR-9318_FORTLA mﬁm%m 11:250m OLJFB00TH
O4/28/18 Saturday ~ ONNP - POR-9318_FORTLA mﬁm%m 11:350m OLJFB00TH
04/28/18 Saturday  MNBCP POR-9318_FORTLA mg‘*""it"'\’smc 5:13am OLJR300TH
04/28/18 Saturday  MNBCP POR9318_FORTLA mg‘*""it"'\’smc 5:20am OLJR300TH
042818 Saturday ~ MNBG-P FOR9318 PORTLA AMJoy 8:01am OLJP300TH
04/28/18 Saturday M\BC-P POR-9318_PORTLA MSNBC Live Gura 12:59pm OLJP3001H
04/28/18 Saturday M\BC-P POR-9318_PORTLA MSNBC Live 2:59pm OLJP3001H

04/28/18 Saturday M\BC-P POR-9318_PORTLA All In With Chris Hayes ~ 3:29pm OLJP3001H
04/28/18 Saturday M\BC-P POR-9318_PORTLA Engel on Assignment ~ 4:34pm OLJP3001H
04/28/18 Saturday M\BC-P POR-9318_PORTLA Engel on Assignment ~ 4:54pm OLJP3001H
04/28/18 Saturday MN\BC-P POR-9318_PORTLA Hardball Matthew's 8:20pm OLJP3001H
04/28/18 Saturday MN\BC-P POR-9318_PORTLA Deadline White House ~ 10:32pm OLJP3001H

04/29/18 Sunday ONNP - POR9318_PORTLA Inside Politics 5:4%m OLJP3001H
04/29/18 Sunday ONNP - POR-9318_PORTLA Fareed Zakaria 7:59am OLJP3001H
04/29/18 Sunday ONNP - POR-9318_PORTLA CNN New'sroom 11:19am OLJF3001H
04/29/18 Sunday ONNP - POR-9318_PORTLA CNN New'sroom 1:28pm OLJP3001H
04/29/18 Sunday ONNP - POR-9318_PORTLA CNN New'sroom 1:59pm OLJP3001H
04/29/18 Sunday ONNP - POR-9318_PORTLA Weed 4: Pot 5:18pm OLJP3001H
042918 Sunday ~ ONNP  POR9318_FORTLA &"m}% 7:26pm OLJFR00TH
04/29/18 Sunday ONNP - POR-9318_PORTLA Weed 4: Pot 8:44pm OLJP3001H
04/29/18 Sunday ONNP - POR-9318_PORTLA Weed 4: Pot 9:05pm OLJP3001H
04/29/18 Sunday ONNP - POR-9318_PORTLA United Shades 10:41pm OLJF3001H
04/29/18 Sunday MN\BC-P POR-9318_PORTLA PoliticsNation 5:18am OLJP3001H
04/29/18 Sunday MN\BC-P POR-9318_PORTLA PoliticsNation 5:57am OLJP3001H
04/29/18 Sunday MN\BC-P POR-9318_PORTLA MSNBC Live 10:01am OLJF3001H
04/29/18 Sunday MNBC-P POR-9318_PORTLA MSNBC Live Gura 12:30pm OLJF3001H
04/29/18 Sunday MNBC-P POR-9318_PORTLA MSNBC Live 1:25pm OLJP3001H
04/29/18 Sunday MNBC-P POR-9318_PORTLA Meet the Press 3:24pm OLJP3001H
04/29/18 Sunday MNBC-P POR-9318_PORTLA Kasie DC 4:18om OLJF3001H
04/29/18 Sunday MN\BC-P POR-9318_PORTLA Dateline Extra 6:580m OLJP3001H
04/29/18 Sunday MN\BC-P POR-9318_PORTLA Lockup 7:18pom OLJP3001H
04/29/18 Sunday MN\BC-P POR-9318_PORTLA Lockup 9:31pm OLJP3001H
04/29/18 Sunday MN\BC-P POR-9318_PORTLA Lockup 9:50pm OLJP3001H
04/29/18 Sunday MN\BC-P POR-9318_PORTLA Dateline Extra 11:10pm OLJF3001H
Channel Summary
Netw ork Zone Total Spots  Gross Revenue
CNN-P POR-9318_PORTLAND_FRONTIER 49 $667.00
MNBC-P POR-9318_PORTLAND_FRONTIER a7 $597.00
Grand Total 9 $1,264.00
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Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Charged

Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Grand Total
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16.00
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24.00
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7.00
16.00
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1,264.00

These announcements were cablecast at the above times as entered in the system’s program logs. Program names may

vary

due to alterations in network scheduling. The attestation below, if any, is specifically limited to linear video
product. Entries above for non-linear video product such as advanced advertising and online advertising are set forth
solely as a line item to allow global billing for all Viamedia products. Separate affidavits for non-linear video

product attached to this Affidavit, or sentindependently, are intended to be read in conjunction with this Affidavit

of Performance to reflect the totality of Viamedia’s attestation as to the product and services which have been

provided to Client.
Conid: 1235502

May-14-2018
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